
(Records)
FUR  206.4 PREDIGER Maren GER 12 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
FWR  211.0 YI Siling CHN 3 JUL 2014 WC Beijing (CHN)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1219 KHEDMATI IRI 31.1 62.0 83.4 103.7 124.5 144.5 165.7 185.8 206.6 FUR
Najmeh 9.9 10.2 10.9 10.1 10.1 9.6 10.8 10.3 10.7

10.8 10.4 10.5 10.2 10.7 10.4 10.4 9.8 10.1
10.4 10.3

2 1081 VOGNAROVA CZE 31.0 62.9 83.3 103.7 124.9 145.7 164.7 185.6 205.7
Gabriela 10.2 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.1 10.6 9.5

10.3 10.6 10.2 10.0 10.7 10.5 8.9 10.3 10.6
10.5 10.6

3 1492 MAKSIMOVIC SRB 29.9 61.5 81.8 102.1 123.2 143.5 164.0 184.3
Ivana 10.2 10.3 9.6 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.0

9.3 10.6 10.7 9.8 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.3
10.4 10.7

4 1206 CHANDELA IND 30.4 61.9 82.9 102.5 122.8 143.7 163.7
Apurvi 10.1 10.5 10.3 9.5 10.0 10.5 10.4

10.1 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.3 10.4 9.6
10.2 10.5

5 1248 YUASA JPN 30.5 60.5 81.1 101.6 122.8 143.3
Natsuki 9.8 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.5 9.8

10.3 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.7
10.4 9.8

6 1047 CHEN CHN 29.5 60.2 80.9 102.4 122.5
Dongqi 9.8 10.2 9.9 10.8 10.0

9.7 10.1 10.8 10.7 10.1
10.0 10.4

7 1060 YI CHN 31.2 62.4 81.1 101.2
Siling 10.6 10.6 9.0 9.8

10.3 10.2 9.7 10.3
10.3 10.4

8 1214 JAMBOZORG IRI 31.1 60.9 80.7
Mahlagha 9.9 10.6 9.7

10.6 8.8 10.1
10.6 10.4

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record FWR Final World Record Rk Rank
WC World Cup x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 13:00)

(Records)
UR  416.4 VDOVINA Daria RUS 12 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR  422.5 YI Siling CHN 9 NOV 2013 WCF Munich (GER)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

1 57 1081 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZE 104.2 104.8 105.3 104.6 418.9 QF, UR
2 65 1206 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 105.1 103.1 104.1 104.4 416.7 QF
3 29 1047 CHEN Dongqi CHN 106.0 104.4 103.1 103.1 416.6 QF
4 8 1060 YI Siling CHN 105.2 103.7 103.4 103.5 415.8 QF
5 39 1219 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 103.7 104.1 104.2 103.8 415.8 QF
6 22 1492 MAKSIMOVIC Ivana SRB 101.8 104.1 105.4 104.2 415.5 QF
7 63 1214 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha IRI 102.8 104.9 104.0 103.8 415.5 QF
8 6 1248 YUASA Natsuki JPN 104.5 103.1 102.7 105.0 415.3 QF
9 27 1362 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham MGL 104.4 103.0 103.6 104.0 415.0

10 28 1161 STRAUB Isabella katharina GER 104.4 102.0 102.6 105.1 414.1
11 70 1488 BISERCIC Katarina SRB 103.3 104.5 102.2 103.7 413.7
12 62 1391 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 103.6 102.4 104.0 103.4 413.4
13 25 1487 TODOROVIC Dragana SRB 104.0 103.4 102.0 103.9 413.3
14 58 1065 LIU Yishuo CHN 102.1 102.4 105.3 103.4 413.2
15 76 1283 KOROL Yelizaveta KAZ 103.2 101.9 103.9 103.7 412.7
16 67 1574 LIAO Chao-mei TPE 103.0 102.8 103.0 103.9 412.7
17 24 1411 ILIE Laura-georgeta ROU 102.5 102.7 103.6 103.8 412.6
18 72 1437 PANKOVA Ekaterina RUS 101.6 102.2 103.4 105.1 412.3
19 18 1479 MUHIC Ziva SLO 101.8 104.4 102.7 103.2 412.1
20 33 1308 LEE Jiyeon KOR 104.2 103.2 104.2 100.5 412.1
21 9 1190 CHAHAL Simrat IND 104.1 103.9 103.1 100.6 411.7
22 11 1107 KOLJUHHINA Valeria EST 100.9 101.8 105.2 103.5 411.4
23 14 1360 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL 102.7 102.4 103.2 102.9 411.2
24 71 1512 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 100.8 104.2 102.9 103.1 411.0
25 68 1513 SKOTKOVA Dominika SVK 102.7 104.5 101.8 101.8 410.8
26 13 1309 KIM Gohwoon KOR 102.5 104.8 101.0 102.3 410.6
27 17 1143 LAY Holly patricia GBR 102.1 102.5 102.4 103.4 410.4
28 60 1444 ANDREYCHIKOVA Maria RUS 102.5 103.7 101.9 102.2 410.3
29 15 1113 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina FIN 102.3 103.5 102.2 102.1 410.1
30 31 1310 JOO Hyunji KOR 104.8 99.8 102.9 102.0 409.5
31 10 1126 MATTE Romane FRA 102.6 102.9 101.5 102.3 409.3
32 77 1428 PROTASOVA Valentina RUS 102.5 101.4 103.7 101.6 409.2
33 20 1128 ROBERT Ingrid FRA 100.5 104.0 101.5 103.0 409.0
34 34 1082 BRABCOVA Aneta CZE 102.5 102.3 101.8 101.8 408.4
35 61 1153 JAEKEL Yvonne GER 103.5 103.5 99.9 101.3 408.2
36 7 1127 MUGLER Marine FRA 101.7 101.5 103.4 101.6 408.2
37 69 1266 MARTINKEVICH Mariya KAZ 101.7 101.2 102.7 102.2 407.8
38 73 1142 MCINTOSH Seonaid morven black GBR 101.4 101.2 100.7 104.0 407.3
39 52 1412 MOLNAR Eliza-alexandra ROU 103.9 101.5 100.8 101.1 407.3
40 23 1547 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA 102.3 100.9 102.9 101.0 407.1
41 37 1083 VRANKOVA Monika CZE 103.5 101.9 101.7 100.0 407.1
42 32 1359 MANDAKHNAR Tuvshinjargal MGL 102.1 101.1 101.6 102.3 407.1
43 26 1250 AYADO Mami JPN 102.8 102.1 99.2 102.4 406.5
44 19 1160 SIMON Julia anita GER 100.4 102.4 101.3 102.2 406.3
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

45 74 1213 AMINZADEH Maedehsadat IRI 100.3 100.8 103.6 101.3 406.0
46 66 1116 PARVIAINEN Riikka Katariina FIN 100.3 101.0 102.7 101.4 405.4
47 38 1410 CRISTEA Ioana georgiana ROU 99.4 102.7 100.7 102.2 405.0
48 30 1499 EGGIMANN Lara SUI 102.4 99.7 100.7 101.4 404.2
49 36 1115 LANGSTROM Lisa katarina FIN 102.5 100.9 101.7 98.4 403.5
50 53 1005 MORETTI Florencia Daiana ARG 98.0 101.3 101.5 102.2 403.0
51 75 1500 GUGLER Samantha SUI 96.9 97.4 103.8 104.2 402.3
52 56 1002 CARDELLINO Maria de los Reyes ARG 98.9 100.2 103.2 100.0 402.3
53 59 1001 LAMARQUE Maria Sofia ARG 101.9 100.0 100.0 100.2 402.1
54 12 1255 TSUBUSAKI Rio JPN 98.4 101.9 101.6 100.1 402.0
55 55 1196 TAKHAR Rashmi IND 99.2 101.1 102.1 98.8 401.2
56 21 1505 SCHLAEPFER Barbara SUI 101.7 98.8 99.9 100.2 400.6
57 54 1038 MARSH Samantha april CAN 101.6 98.3 99.5 100.7 400.1
58 35 1635 COVA SERRANO Mariana VEN 100.0 98.9 99.3 99.4 397.6
59 16 1281 SERIKBAYEVA Zhanel KAZ 99.3 100.0 96.8 99.3 395.4
60 64 1638 ALCALA LEON Francis VEN 100.3 97.0 96.0 101.2 394.5
61 5 1634 GARCIA DAVILA Osmery VEN 94.1 98.3 97.5 97.7 387.6

Legend:
FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WCF World Cup Final WR World Record
x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR 1245.4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 12 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR 1253.8 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 22 SEP 2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

1 PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 313.3 310.5 311.8 310.0 1245.6 UR
1047 CHEN Dongqi 106.0 104.4 103.1 103.1 416.6
1060 YI Siling 105.2 103.7 103.4 103.5 415.8
1065 LIU Yishuo 102.1 102.4 105.3 103.4 413.2

2 SERBIA SRB 309.1 312.0 309.6 311.8 1242.5
1492 MAKSIMOVIC Ivana 101.8 104.1 105.4 104.2 415.5
1488 BISERCIC Katarina 103.3 104.5 102.2 103.7 413.7
1487 TODOROVIC Dragana 104.0 103.4 102.0 103.9 413.3

3 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI 306.8 309.8 311.8 308.9 1237.3
1219 KHEDMATI Najmeh 103.7 104.1 104.2 103.8 415.8
1214 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 102.8 104.9 104.0 103.8 415.5
1213 AMINZADEH Maedehsadat 100.3 100.8 103.6 101.3 406.0

4 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 310.2 309.0 308.8 306.4 1234.4
1081 VOGNAROVA Gabriela 104.2 104.8 105.3 104.6 418.9
1082 BRABCOVA Aneta 102.5 102.3 101.8 101.8 408.4
1083 VRANKOVA Monika 103.5 101.9 101.7 100.0 407.1

5 MONGOLIA MGL 309.2 306.5 308.4 309.2 1233.3
1362 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham 104.4 103.0 103.6 104.0 415.0
1360 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 102.7 102.4 103.2 102.9 411.2
1359 MANDAKHNAR Tuvshinjargal 102.1 101.1 101.6 102.3 407.1

6 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 311.5 307.8 308.1 304.8 1232.2
1308 LEE Jiyeon 104.2 103.2 104.2 100.5 412.1
1309 KIM Gohwoon 102.5 104.8 101.0 102.3 410.6
1310 JOO Hyunji 104.8 99.8 102.9 102.0 409.5

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 306.6 307.3 309.0 308.9 1231.8
1437 PANKOVA Ekaterina 101.6 102.2 103.4 105.1 412.3
1444 ANDREYCHIKOVA Maria 102.5 103.7 101.9 102.2 410.3
1428 PROTASOVA Valentina 102.5 101.4 103.7 101.6 409.2

8 INDIA IND 308.4 308.1 309.3 303.8 1229.6
1206 CHANDELA Apurvi 105.1 103.1 104.1 104.4 416.7
1190 CHAHAL Simrat 104.1 103.9 103.1 100.6 411.7
1196 TAKHAR Rashmi 99.2 101.1 102.1 98.8 401.2

9 GERMANY GER 308.3 307.9 303.8 308.6 1228.6
1161 STRAUB Isabella katharina 104.4 102.0 102.6 105.1 414.1
1153 JAEKEL Yvonne 103.5 103.5 99.9 101.3 408.2
1160 SIMON Julia anita 100.4 102.4 101.3 102.2 406.3

10 FRANCE FRA 304.8 308.4 306.4 306.9 1226.5
1126 MATTE Romane 102.6 102.9 101.5 102.3 409.3
1128 ROBERT Ingrid 100.5 104.0 101.5 103.0 409.0
1127 MUGLER Marine 101.7 101.5 103.4 101.6 408.2
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

11 ROMANIA ROU 305.8 306.9 305.1 307.1 1224.9
1411 ILIE Laura-georgeta 102.5 102.7 103.6 103.8 412.6
1412 MOLNAR Eliza-alexandra 103.9 101.5 100.8 101.1 407.3
1410 CRISTEA Ioana georgiana 99.4 102.7 100.7 102.2 405.0

12 JAPAN JPN 305.7 307.1 303.5 307.5 1223.8
1248 YUASA Natsuki 104.5 103.1 102.7 105.0 415.3
1250 AYADO Mami 102.8 102.1 99.2 102.4 406.5
1255 TSUBUSAKI Rio 98.4 101.9 101.6 100.1 402.0

13 FINLAND FIN 305.1 305.4 306.6 301.9 1219.0
1113 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina 102.3 103.5 102.2 102.1 410.1
1116 PARVIAINEN Riikka Katariina 100.3 101.0 102.7 101.4 405.4
1115 LANGSTROM Lisa katarina 102.5 100.9 101.7 98.4 403.5

14 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 304.2 303.1 303.4 305.2 1215.9
1283 KOROL Yelizaveta 103.2 101.9 103.9 103.7 412.7
1266 MARTINKEVICH Mariya 101.7 101.2 102.7 102.2 407.8
1281 SERIKBAYEVA Zhanel 99.3 100.0 96.8 99.3 395.4

15 ARGENTINA ARG 298.8 301.5 304.7 302.4 1207.4
1005 MORETTI Florencia Daiana 98.0 101.3 101.5 102.2 403.0
1002 CARDELLINO Maria de los Reyes 98.9 100.2 103.2 100.0 402.3
1001 LAMARQUE Maria Sofia 101.9 100.0 100.0 100.2 402.1

16 SWITZERLAND SUI 301.0 295.9 304.4 305.8 1207.1
1499 EGGIMANN Lara 102.4 99.7 100.7 101.4 404.2
1500 GUGLER Samantha 96.9 97.4 103.8 104.2 402.3
1505 SCHLAEPFER Barbara 101.7 98.8 99.9 100.2 400.6

17 VENEZUELA VEN 294.4 294.2 292.8 298.3 1179.7
1635 COVA SERRANO Mariana 100.0 98.9 99.3 99.4 397.6
1638 ALCALA LEON Francis 100.3 97.0 96.0 101.2 394.5
1634 GARCIA DAVILA Osmery 94.1 98.3 97.5 97.7 387.6

Legend:
ASG Asian Games Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
WR World Record x Inner Ten

SHOOTING
사격

WOMEN'S 10M AIR RIFLE TEAM
여자단체 공기소총  EDa 

NAJU JEOLLANAMDO SHOOTING RANGE
나주전남종합사격장

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
9:00   

TEAM RESULTS

  

SHW511101_C73A 1.0   SUN 5 JUL 2015 11:21     Page 2/2
  


